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WEST COAST SHEEP DISTRICT— continued.
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No. of i iheepon No. of Sheep on

April 30,
1918.

[ April 30
1919.

April 39, April 3(t,
1918. 1919.

Rangitikei County—continued,
Knox, William, Turakina
Laird, 0. It., HunterviUe
Lambert, John, Hunterville
Lampp, A. H., Marton
Lampp, A. H., Marton
Lampp, G. J. L., Marton
Lampp, H. W., Marton
Law, John, Taoroa
Leary, Charles, Pohonui
Leigh, Charles, Turakina
Lethbridge and Marshall, Turakina
Lethbrklgo, B. P., Ann Bank, Turakina ..

Lethbridge, H. V., Turakina
Lethbridge, Mrs. H. Y., Turakina
Levin, W. F. G. (Estate of), Rawhitiroa,

Greatford
Liddiooat, W., Mangaweka
Lilburn, Itobert, Pukeroa, Hunterville
Lilburn, William, Hunterville
Lissette, J. J., Mangaweka
Livingston, Alex., Whareroa, Hunterville..
Lock, F. W., Otairi, HunterviUe..
Lourie, Duncan, Turakina
Lourie, J. J., Silverhope
Lourie, James, Marlon
Lourie, S. D., Wentworth, Hunterville
Loveridge, Fred, Pohonui
Lowrie, J. 1)., Silverhope
Loye, A. P., -Mangawoka
Loye Bros., Manui, Mangaweka
Lyndon, G., Taihape
Macdonald, D., Mataroa
Mair, J. C, Pohonui
Major, A. C., Turakina ..

Managh, W. O., Bull's
Mann, T., Raukura, Taihape
Man-ell, F. W„ Bull's ..

Marsh, Mrs. E. E., Ohingaiti
Marshall, G. L., Groonbank, Marton
Marshall, George L., Avondalc, Marton
Marshall, H. IL, Marton
Marshall, J. W., Tutu Totara, Marton
MarshaU, Mrs. and Miss, Greenback, Marton
Marshall, W. S., Rata
Marumaru, Mrs. Maiangi, Turakina
Masters, C. J., Hunterville
McAlley Bros., Hunterville
McBeth, W., Marton
McCarthy, J. anil T., Mataroa
McCartin, John, Utiku
McColl, A., jun., Utiku..
McColl, A., Lismore, Taihape
McDermott, E. G., Bull's
-McDonald. Alexander, Mangaweka
.McDonald, Alexander, Silverhope
McDonald, Alexander, Turakina
McDonald, D. St. G, The Cliffs, Tiriraukawa
McDonald, James (Taurimu Property),

Box 174, Wanganui
-McDonald, Patrick, Wangaehu
McDonell and Son, Parawanui, Bull's
McDonoll, John, Norwood, Marton
McElroy, Mrs. Mary, Halcombe
McEwen, .1. C., Tiakitahuna, Palmerston N.
MoGovern, Mrs. M„ Watershed Read,

HunterviUe
McGregor, Evan, Mangara, Turakina
.McGregor. James, Marlon
MoGuinn, D., Koeke
McGuinn, T., Koeke
McHardy, James, Ruanui. Mataroa
Mcllwain, R., Koeke
Mc.Iorrow, John, Fern Flats, Marton
MeKelvie, L. R., Bull's..
McKenzie, John, Mataroa
McKinnon, Charles Mangaweka
McLachlan, D. G., Turakina
McLaughlin, A., Mount Curl, Marton
McLean, D., Spring Grove, Marton
McLean, Finlay, Bird Grove, Hunterville ..

McLean, Finlay, Nui Nui, Hunterville
McLean, Francis. Makirikiri, Marton
McLean, John H., Box 7, Marton
MeLeay, John, Mangahoe, Turakina
MeLeay, John, Pokowharo, Turakina

265
I ,008

1 ,805
097
125

I ,483

20
835

I ,020
I , 104

142
1,943
1 ,962
2,953

132
10,310
1,001

828
3,338
1,632
2,058
1,398
1,514
2,332
4,020

426
1,070
1,389
1,394
2,330

30
490
477
698
375

2,784
1,102
I , 505
4,010
2,020
1,247
1,172

474
1,420

360
1.008
1,710

31 4
240
097
834

35
624

Nil
1,461

129
2,377

Nil
2,498

152
9,625
Nil

938
2,000
1,713

2,580
2,100
1,215
2,019
4.360

400
. 515

1.088
1,402
1,078
2,330
Nil
444
432
670
315
988

2,667
1,518

4,140
I , 790
1,312
1,318

'1,123
1,329

134
I , 103
3,760
1,800

688
736
873
273

72
050

2,320

Rangitikei County—continued.
MeLeay, John, jun.,Turakina
McLennan, W. and D. J., Taihape
McManaway, H. J. D., Rata
McNeiU, J., Haweka Road, Taihapo
McNeill, Robert, Mataroa
McPherson, Alexander, Turakina
Meads, IL J., Hunterville
Meads, Z., Rata
Meldrum, A., HunterviUe
Merchira Paerau (Estate of) (e/o Rangi Paki),

Wangaehu
Meyer, A. H., Marton
Micklcson. Frederick, Tiriraukawa, Mataroa
Midford, John It., Marton
Missen, J. II., Raukura, Taihape
Mitchell, Joseph, Marton
Moghan, A., Raukura, Taihape
Moon, J. G., Hunterville
Mooro Bros., Box 27, Marton
Moore, James, Pohonui
Morgan, G. L., Moawhango
Morris, R. T., Marton
Morrison, A., Sudbury, Marlon
Morrison Bros., Cliff Line, Marton
Morrison Bros., Marton..
Morrison, D. W. S., Hunterville
Morrison, Matthew (private bag), Taihape ..

Mortley, G. S., Mataroa
Morton, W. K., Silverhope
Moyle, A. and P. (c/o F. Hcaley), Mangaweka
Muir, T. W. (Ngaparari), Kaweka Road,

Taihape
Muir, T. W. (Omeo), Kaweka Road, Taihape
Munro, P., Tiriraukawa..
Murphy, John, Mangaweka
Murphy, P., Utiku
Nattrass, A. A., Upper Tutaenui, -Marlon ..

Nottlofold, Cyril, Manui, Mangaweka
Neumann, 0., Marton
Newman, Edward, Murton
Newton, Mrs. M. J., Pohonui
Nicholson, W., Pohonui
Nicol, Mesilinnes Jean and Jeanette, Utiku
Nicols, James, Utiku
Nicols, W. H. and H. D., Turakina
Nisbet, John, Marton
Nisbet, Peter, Rata
Nitsche Bros., Bonny Glen, Marton
Nitsche, F. R., Marton..
Nitsche, G. B., Cliff Road, Marton
Nitsche, G. B., Marton..
Nitsche, G. H., Marton
Nitsche, H. Or., Bonny Glen. Marton
Noble, F. J., Mangaweka
O'Brien, M. W., Mataroa
O'Callaghan, H. (Taheke), Taihape
O'Callaghan, H. (Gibbs), Taihape
O'CaUaghan, Mrs. G, Taihapo
O'Dca, M., Taihape
O'Keet'e, Jeremiah, Mangaweka
O'Keefe, Patrick, Mangaweka
Old, Robert, Taoroa
Oldfield, J. E., Marton ..

Oldfield, Robert, Hillview, Marton
Oldfield, Walter, Marton
O'Leary, Daniel, Taihape
O'Leary, T., Marton
O'Leary, T. P., Hunterville
Oliver, G. G., Box 9, Mangaweka..
Oliver, J. A., Tainui Street, Ohakune
O'Neill, T. J. and P. A., Turakina
Openshaw, E., Marton
O'Reilly, P., Mataroa ..

Overton, A. K., Pukeokahu
Owen, R. B., Koeke
Palen. ki. A. E. R., Koeke
Palliser, J., Mangaonoho .. ..

Parkes, B., Hunterville .. .. .. j
Parkes, P. G, Mangaonoho ..

Parsons, S., Mataroa .. ..

Parton, W. H., Hunterville
Paul, P. E., Fern Flats, Marlon
Pearce, H. A. and W. E., Sanson
Peed, E. L., Mataroa
Peed, E. S., Mataroa ..

- ..

1,502
427
815
850

1,117
2,150

946
512

448

870
3,300

314
358
279

1 ,028
526
223
800
500
303
800
353

2,452
3,090

10,300
314
195

2,018

1,474
2,290

113
409
335
140
295

1,197
700
675
032
420

3,700
12

400
490
370

80
085
232

1,321
161
916

2,707

1,622
884
300

Nil
1,680
2,162

912
Nil

74
392

1,329
4,290

340
171

390
1,018
1,027

255
510
578
313

1 ,150
411

2,074
3,000
7,000

232
331

1,073
2,185

1,038
770
230
438
523
140
487
405
500

Nil
922
456

3,220
10

Nil
703

Nil
558
212

Nil
1,534

253
785

2,005
000
512
442
180

1,720
830
813

44
400

Nil
Nil

12
2,450

112
4,919

701
395

3,950
2,752
Nil

580
586
482

3,676
15

2,318
738
970

1,070

I ,443
3,860
I ,200
1,180

744
930

92
410

2,120

50
742

I , 90!)
■108

17
628
559

Nil
916

1,030

587
410
175

1,618
790

1,132

941 050
30

2782,127

I ,024
64!)

440
398

6,801
910

1 ,773
1,947

897
7,174
2,910
5,000
I , 1 70
2,230
I ,100
1,871

2,012
300

1,100
609

1,812
33!)
511

7,800
510

1,828
3,071

939
9,330
3,263
4,700
2.000
2,963

620
1,973

2,594
202

3,705
575
317

4,903
2.300

155

590
457

3,633

721
1,102
1,281
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